
Date Day Team Location Time Bus 

Mar 19 Wed Co-Ed Dupo 4:00 2:45 

Mar 25 Tue Co-Ed Red Bud 4:00 2:45 

Mar 28 Fri Co-Ed Waterloo 4:00 None 

Apr 1 Tue Co-Ed Chester 4:00 2:15 

Apr 4 Fri Girls Belleville West 1:00 11:30 

Apr 8 Tue Co-Ed Red Bud 4:00 2:45 

Apr 12 Sat Co-Ed 
Wood River 

International 
10:00 8:15 

Apr 15 Tue Boys FS Highland 4:00 2:00 

Apr 16 Wed Co-Ed Red Bud 4:00 2:45 

Apr 22 Tue Co-Ed Chester 4:00 2:15 

Apr 25 Fri Co-Ed Sparta 3:00 1:15 

Apr 28 Mon Co-Ed Dupo 4:00 2:45 

Apr 29 Tue Co-Ed Chester 4:00 2:15 

May 1 Thur Girls Nashville 2:30 12:30 

May 5 Mon Boys Nashville 2:30 12:30 

May 10 Sat Boys Collinsville 10:00 8:30 

May 14 Wed Girls 
Sectionals - 

Chester 
4:00 2:15 

May 16 Fri Boys 
Gillespie 

Invitational 
4:00 1:15 

May 21 Wed Boys 
Sectionals  

Location TBD 
TBD TBD 

May 22 Thur Girls State TBD TBD 

May 29 Thur Boys State TBD TBD 

 

 

*Subject to Change              3/12/2025 


